Timetabling Process 2018-19 Key Dates   
Module Teaching Delivery (MTD)
	Process
	Date

	MTD Training Memo sent out by email
	Monday 5 February 

	Training Session 1
	Wednesday 14 February 2-3pm in PFC/03/006A

	Training Session 2
	Thursday 15 February 3-4pm in PFC/03/006A

	Training Session 3
	Friday 16 February 10-11am in PFC/03/006A

	MTD released online
	Monday 19 February 

	MTD deadline
	Friday 16 March


Module Timetabling Requirements (MTR)
	Process
	Date

	MTR Training Memo sent out by email
	Monday 9 April 

	Training Session 1
	Monday 16 April 10:30-11:30am in PFC/03/006A

	Training Session 2
	Wednesday 17 April 2:30-3:30pm in PFC/03/006A

	Training Session 3
	Friday 18 April 2:30-3:30pm in PFC/03/006A

	MTR released online
	Monday 23 April

	MTR deadline
	Friday 18 May


Timetabling Process
	Process
	Date

	Timetabling process begins
	Monday 21 May 

	Read-only version of timetable released
	Monday 30 July

	Draft timetable released to all staff
	Thursday 2 August

	Deadline for changes to draft timetable
	Thursday 16 August at 12noon

	Draft timetable given to QSIS for uplift
	Friday 17 August


